CLIFF# TYPE FOR DEPT TITLE/ISSUE

234127

234187 |

233594
234094
234170
234172
234372
234168
234141
234257
234474

234427
234560 |

234761

234863

DBN
IBN
IBN
IBN
IBN
IBN
IBN
IBN

DBN
IBN
IBN
IBN
IBN
IBN
IBN

MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN

TADM
IADM
HADM
IADM
HADM
TADM
TADM
PADM
TADM
HADM
PADM
TADM
PADM
PADM
PADM

Coastal Ferry Act 13

New Building Canada Fund

Haney Pit Gravel Reserve and Tenure Issues related to Long Term Security for Training
Westshore Parkway Funding Request

s.13

Transportation Corridor Use

Coastal Ferries

Belleville Terminal
Railway Safety Act - Delegation of Minister's Authority - Approval of Safety Management Systems
Various Transportation Issues

s.13,5.16

'Transport of Livestock on BC Ferries

:Various Off Road Vehicle Issues

Briefing Required for MLA Sturdy on the Western Lower Level Route Extension (WLLRE) Project
Road Safety Systems Initiative - E-ticketing & On-line Payments

SENT TO MO

April 13, 2015
April 14, 2015
April 21, 2015
April 9, 2015
April 9, 2015
April 9, 2015
April 14, 2015
April 7, 2015
April 7, 2015
April 10, 2015
April 29, 2015
April 14, 2015
April 20, 2015
April 24, 2015
April 29, 2015

Page 1 of 1 TRA-2015-51293



