CLIFF#	TYPE	FOR	DEPT	TITLE/ISSUE	SENT TO MO
234127	DBN	MIN	TADM	Coastal Ferry Act s.13	April 13, 2015
234187	IBN	MIN	IADM	New Building Canada Fund	April 14, 2015
233594	IBN	MIN	HADM	Haney Pit Gravel Reserve and Tenure Issues related to Long Term Security for Training	April 21, 2015
234094	IBN	MIN	IADM	Westshore Parkway Funding Request	April 9, 2015
234170	IBN	MIN	HADM	s.13	April 9, 2015
234172	IBN	MIN	TADM	Transportation Corridor Use	April 9, 2015
234372	IBN	MIN	TADM	Coastal Ferries	April 14, 2015
234168	IBN	MIN	PADM	Belleville Terminal	April 7, 2015
234141	DBN	MIN	TADM	Railway Safety Act - Delegation of Minister's Authority - Approval of Safety Management Systems	April 7, 2015
234257	IBN	MIN	HADM	Various Transportation Issues	April 10, 2015
234474	IBN	MIN	PADM	s.13,s.16	April 29, 2015
234427	IBN	MIN	TADM	Transport of Livestock on BC Ferries	April 14, 2015
234560	IBN	MIN	PADM	Various Off Road Vehicle Issues	April 20, 2015
234761	IBN	MIN	PADM	Briefing Required for MLA Sturdy on the Western Lower Level Route Extension (WLLRE) Project	April 24, 2015
234863	IBN	MIN	PADM	Road Safety Systems Initiative - E-ticketing & On-line Payments	April 29, 2015